92 US 06 ·	-27 - 2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office	
he Honorable Director of Patents and Trademarks. P 10	1762510 py thereof.
lame of conveying party(ies): Mayasoft Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Individual(s) Association	Name: iLeverage Corporation
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address:
Corporation-State Delaware	
Other	
itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 15 East North Street
trademark registrations listed below were owned by	
yasoft Corporation, a Delaware corporation, whose	City Dover State DE ZIP 19901
iness address was 15 East North Street Dover, Delaware 01. On March 21, 2000, Mayasoft Corporation changed it	Individual(s) citizenship
ne to iLeverage Corporation, a Delaware corporation.	Association
reafter, on March 27, 2000, iLeverage Corporation, a	General Partnership
aware corporation, merged with E.piphany, Inc., a	Limited Partnership
ifornia corporation, whose business address is 1900 South folk Street, Suite 310, San Mateo, California 94403.	Other
tached for your reference is a copy of the Recordation	<u> </u>
m Cover Sheet in connection with the merger which we	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
e concurrently recorded with the United States Patent and	Yes No
demark Office changing the Registrant's name from verage Corporation to E.piphany , Inc.)	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached:
lature of Conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	_
Execution Date: March 21, 2000	
.pplication number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,310,431 and 2,287,228
Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Hademark Registration 140.(3)
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
ame and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2
ncerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved.
ie: Alexandra J. Horne	_
nal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, LLP	_
et Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700	
SAN JOSE State CA ZIP 95110	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	10.2226
	8. Deposit account number: 19-2386 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
atement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
document.	1 1
Character House	
exandra J. Horne CA Bar No. 162,066 Name of Person Signing	re Date
Name of Person Signing Bignard	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2
B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
fail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Director of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments	
Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the	
document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction	
and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paper work Reduction Project, (0651-011), Washington, D.C. 20231.	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002320 FRAME: 0529

مستخفيت

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002320 FRAME: 0530

RECORDED: 06/14/2001